
 
 

Show Management Contact List 
 

During Toy Fair Dallas, Show Management maintains a Show Office on the 12th floor across from 
booth #12-515.  If you’d like to reach a member of our team on show site, please stop by for 
assistance.   
 

Otherwise, if you have any questions regarding Toy Fair Dallas, please contact a staff member 
via email or using his/her direct telephone number. 
 
ACCOUNT BALANCE INFORMATION 
 

Irena Jaroszewski, Event Coordinator 
ijaroszewski@toyassociation.org 
646.520.4864 
 
ADVERTISING/SPONSORSHIPS/ 
PROMOTIONAL OPPORTUNITIES 
 

Laura Mangiaracina, Manager 
Advertising, Sponsorship & Promotions 
lmangiaracina@toyassociation.org 
646.454.5589 
 
BOOTH SALES & INFORMATION 
 

Stacy Liebensohn, Account Executive 
sliebensohn@toyassociation.org 
646.520.4852 
 
DATA MANAGEMENT & ONLINE EXHIBITOR 
PROFILES 
 

Jackson Wong, Senior Director 
Event Data & Technology 
jwong@toyassociation.org 
646.520.4850 
 
EVENT OPERATIONS, REGULATIONS & LOGISTICS 
 

John Klein, Director 
Event Operations 
jklein@toyassociation.org 
646.520.4866 
 

Richard Chow, Manager 
Event Operations 
rchow@toyassociation.org 
646.520.4873 

MEMBERSHIP 
 

Kenneth Ebeling, Executive Vice President 
Strategic Development and Member Services 
kebeling@toyassociation.org 
646.454.5580 
 

Bernadette Boyle, Senior Membership Manager 
bboyle@toyassociation.org 
646.454.5585 
 
PUBLIC RELATIONS 
 

Adrienne Appell, Senior Director 
Strategic Communications 
aappell@toyassociation.org 
646.520.4863 
 
REGISTRATION 
 

Tim Knock, Director 
Audience Relations 
tknock@toyassociation.org 
646.520.4855 
 

Jackie Retzer, Manager 
Audience Relations 
jretzer@toyassociation.org 
646.454.5587 
 
SHOW DIRECTOR 
 

Marian Bossard, Executive Vice President 
Global Market Events 
mbossard@toyassociation.org 
646.520.4853 
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